
Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 

(198) Viggo Moons 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(104) Lorenz de Cock 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(142) Djamairo Hoft 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(147) Dani Boers 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(169) Maxime Leenders 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(177) Bink van Scheijndel 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(139) Maurice Vercruysse 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(122) Luka Smets 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(106) Noah Grignet 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(153) Natan Best 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Time of Day 

14:02:29.217 
14:03:29.397 
14:04:27.397 
14:05:24.874 

14:01:30.317 
14:02:32.949 
14:03:32.113 
14:04:30.327 
14:05:27.815 

14:01:40.271 
14:02:42.268 
14:03:42.056 
14:04:40.301 
14:05:37.809 

14:01:29.485 
14:02:31.972 
14:03:32.176 
14:04:30.616 
14:05:28.175 

14:01:30.251 
14:02:32.782 
14:03:32.244 
14:04:30.683 
14:05:28.260 

14:01:27.132 
14:02:29.769 
14:03:29.222 
14:04:27.147 
14:05:24.727 

14:01:21.436 
14:02:21.285 
14:03:20.485 
14:04:18.523 
14:05:16.103 

14:01:27.959 
14:02:33.729 
14:03:34.252 
14:04:32.309 
14:05:29.894 

14:01:24.965 
14:02:29.752 
14:03:30.345 
14:04:28.405 
14:05:26.036 

14:01:19.590 
14:02:19.207 
14:03:17.984 
14:04:16.037 
14:05:13.673 

14:01:23.763 
14:02:24.265 
14:03:23.620 
14:04:21.995 

Lap Tm 

1:02.095 
1:00.180 

58.000 
57.477 

1:09.568 
1:02.632 

59.164 
58.214 
57.488 

1:08.385 
1:01.997 

59.788 
58.245 
57.508 

1:10.517 
1:02.487 
1:00.204 

58.440 
57.559 

1:10.303 
1:02.531 

59.462 
58.439 
57.577 

1:09.605 
1:02.637 

59.453 
57.925 
57.580 

1:07.697 
59.849 
59.200 
58.038 
57.580 

1:08.725 
1:05.770 
1:00.523 

58.057 
57.585 

1:11.953 
1:04.787 
1:00.593 

58.060 
57.631 

1:06.287 
59.617 
58.777 
58.053 
57.636 

1:08.895 
1:00.502 

59.355 
58.375 

Gap 

-9.362 
-1.915 
-2.180 
-0.523 

-6.936 
-3.468 
-0.950 
-0.726 

-6.388 
-2.209 
-1.543 
-0.737 

-8.030 
-2.283 
-1.764 
-0.881 

-7.772 
-3.069 
-1.023 
-0.862 

-6.968 
-3.184 
-1.528 
-0.345 

-7.848 
-0.649 
-1.162 
-0.458 

-2.955 
-5.247 
-2.466 
-0.472 

-7.166 
-4.194 
-2.533 
-0.429 

-6.670 
-0.840 
-0.724 
-0.417 

-8.393 
-1.147 
-0.980 

S1 Tm 

41.369 
40.229 
38.226 
37.817 

48.141 
42.078 
38.992 
38.266 
37.547 

46.929 
41.364 
39.544 
38.316 
37.725 

49.015 
41.870 
40.199 
38.521 
37.716 

48.754 
41.959 
39.594 
38.714 
37.947 

47.959 
42.416 
39.489 
38.187 
37.806 

46.456 
39.748 
39.080 
38.120 
37.773 

47.848 
43.931 
40.185 
38.213 
37.853 

50.226 
43.379 
40.393 
38.222 
37.909 

45.292 
39.564 
38.633 
38.123 
37.796 

47.489 
40.239 
39.190 
38.335 

S2 Tm 

20.726 
19.951 
19.774 
19.660 

21.427 
20.554 
20.172 
19.948 
19.941 

21.456 
20.633 
20.244 
19.929 
19.783 

21.502 
20.617 
20.005 
19.919 
19.843 

21.549 
20.572 
19.868 
19.725 
19.630 

21.646 
20.221 
19.964 
19.738 
19.774 

21.241 
20.101 
20.120 
19.918 
19.807 

20.877 
21.839 
20.338 
19.844 
19.732 

21.727 
21.408 
20.200 
19.838 
19.722 

20.995 
20.053 
20.144 
19.930 
19.840 

21.406 
20.263 
20.165 
20.040 

Lap 

(116) Stig de Rademaeker 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(115) Flavio Caira 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(168) Aron Weeda 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(136) Aurelio  Gustinelli 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(128) Timéo Rifflart 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(188) Bruno Priam 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(103) Maerle Taylor 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(121) Temmo Koopmans 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(123) Antoine Duval 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(110) Lias Erbersdobler 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(174) Antoine Bouts 
1 

Time of Day 

14:01:39.346 
14:02:40.257 
14:03:38.931 
14:04:36.968 
14:05:33.996 

14:01:47.324 
14:02:48.666 
14:03:47.498 
14:04:45.296 
14:05:42.326 

14:01:25.496 
14:02:26.001 
14:03:24.808 
14:04:22.545 
14:05:19.704 

14:01:23.402 
14:02:23.244 
14:03:21.811 
14:04:19.472 
14:05:16.644 

14:01:18.530 
14:02:17.927 
14:03:16.374 
14:04:14.207 
14:05:11.426 

14:01:27.296 
14:02:29.376 
14:03:28.749 
14:04:26.457 
14:05:23.697 

14:01:25.063 
14:02:28.972 
14:03:28.870 
14:04:26.993 
14:05:24.332 

14:01:25.788 
14:02:27.922 
14:03:26.884 
14:04:24.778 
14:05:22.124 

14:01:25.224 
14:02:25.549 
14:03:25.067 
14:04:22.842 
14:05:20.262 

14:01:54.209 
14:02:55.806 
14:03:54.639 
14:04:52.694 
14:05:50.114 

14:01:27.122 

Lap Tm 

1:08.210 
1:00.911 

58.674 
58.037 
57.028 

1:10.966 
1:01.342 

58.832 
57.798 
57.030 

1:08.295 
1:00.505 

58.807 
57.737 
57.159 

1:09.289 
59.842 
58.567 
57.661 
57.172 

1:06.535 
59.397 
58.447 
57.833 
57.219 

1:07.863 
1:02.080 

59.373 
57.708 
57.240 

1:09.266 
1:03.909 

59.898 
58.123 
57.339 

1:09.180 
1:02.134 

58.962 
57.894 
57.346 

1:09.201 
1:00.325 

59.518 
57.775 
57.420 

1:14.598 
1:01.597 

58.833 
58.055 
57.420 

1:11.457 

Gap 

-7.299 
-2.237 
-0.637 
-1.009 

-9.624 
-2.510 
-1.034 
-0.768 

-7.790 
-1.698 
-1.070 
-0.578 

-9.447 
-1.275 
-0.906 
-0.489 

-7.138 
-0.950 
-0.614 
-0.614 

-5.783 
-2.707 
-1.665 
-0.468 

-5.357 
-4.011 
-1.775 
-0.784 

-7.046 
-3.172 
-1.068 
-0.548 

-8.876 
-0.807 
-1.743 
-0.355 

-13.001 
-2.764 
-0.778 
-0.635 

S1 Tm 

46.782 
40.571 
38.806 
38.218 
37.506 

49.458 
41.061 
38.842 
38.025 
37.503 

47.027 
40.369 
38.631 
37.926 
37.453 

47.988 
39.801 
38.643 
37.935 
37.535 

45.426 
39.352 
38.411 
37.905 
37.503 

46.753 
41.681 
39.193 
37.858 
37.404 

47.644 
43.131 
39.477 
38.297 
37.673 

47.518 
41.648 
38.956 
38.040 
37.580 

47.666 
40.033 
39.431 
37.978 
37.741 

52.512 
41.072 
38.814 
38.149 
37.644 

49.609 

S2 Tm 

21.428 
20.340 
19.868 
19.819 
19.522 

21.508 
20.281 
19.990 
19.773 
19.527 

21.268 
20.136 
20.176 
19.811 
19.706 

21.301 
20.041 
19.924 
19.726 
19.637 

21.109 
20.045 
20.036 
19.928 
19.716 

21.110 
20.399 
20.180 
19.850 
19.836 

21.622 
20.778 
20.421 
19.826 
19.666 

21.662 
20.486 
20.006 
19.854 
19.766 

21.535 
20.292 
20.087 
19.797 
19.679 

22.086 
20.525 
20.019 
19.906 
19.776 

21.848 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 Tm S2 Tm Lap 

5 

(146) Sam Geluk 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(192) Rav Martens 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(150) Finn Aalbers 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(125) Sjoerd de Vries 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(118) Joelina Denzel 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(144) Yanis Vandenbosch 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(182) Matisse Mouche 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(172) Jules Decoen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(185) Yves Ris 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(173) Livio Caira 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Time of Day 

14:05:19.645 

14:01:30.586 
14:02:32.006 
14:03:31.056 
14:04:29.139 
14:05:26.811 

14:01:32.947 
14:02:33.975 
14:03:33.415 
14:04:31.502 
14:05:29.220 

14:01:27.299 
14:02:30.116 
14:03:29.845 
14:04:28.092 
14:05:25.887 

14:01:36.274 
14:02:38.268 
14:03:37.681 
14:04:36.017 
14:05:33.938 

14:01:35.808 
14:02:38.310 
14:03:38.501 
14:04:37.788 
14:05:35.959 

14:01:24.412 
14:02:27.884 
14:03:27.588 
14:04:26.012 
14:05:24.239 

14:01:39.898 
14:02:44.015 
14:03:44.641 
14:04:43.313 
14:05:41.588 

14:01:37.083 
14:02:42.519 
14:03:43.666 
14:04:43.141 
14:05:41.533 

14:01:34.322 
14:02:36.434 
14:03:36.280 
14:04:35.302 
14:05:33.872 

14:01:56.137 
14:03:08.461 
14:04:10.038 
14:05:10.311 

Lap Tm 

57.650 

1:10.114 
1:01.420 

59.050 
58.083 
57.672 

1:10.860 
1:01.028 

59.440 
58.087 
57.718 

1:09.263 
1:02.817 

59.729 
58.247 
57.795 

1:13.659 
1:01.994 

59.413 
58.336 
57.921 

1:13.274 
1:02.502 
1:00.191 

59.287 
58.171 

1:09.347 
1:03.472 

59.704 
58.424 
58.227 

1:18.975 
1:04.117 
1:00.626 

58.672 
58.275 

1:16.718 
1:05.436 
1:01.147 

59.475 
58.392 

1:13.269 
1:02.112 

59.846 
59.022 
58.570 

1:17.361 
1:12.324 
1:01.577 
1:00.273 

Gap 

-0.725 

-8.694 
-2.370 
-0.967 
-0.411 

-9.832 
-1.588 
-1.353 
-0.369 

-6.446 
-3.088 
-1.482 
-0.452 

-11.665 
-2.581 
-1.077 
-0.415 

-10.772 
-2.311 
-0.904 
-1.116 

-5.875 
-3.768 
-1.280 
-0.197 

-14.858 
-3.491 
-1.954 
-0.397 

-11.282 
-4.289 
-1.672 
-1.083 

-11.157 
-2.266 
-0.824 
-0.452 

-5.037 
-10.747 
-1.304 

S1 Tm 

37.754 

48.624 
40.945 
39.016 
38.263 
37.889 

49.404 
40.364 
39.312 
38.073 
37.747 

47.635 
42.394 
39.584 
38.299 
37.897 

51.064 
41.426 
39.262 
38.348 
38.075 

50.871 
41.658 
39.883 
39.286 
38.207 

47.828 
42.829 
39.541 
38.369 
38.334 

56.057 
43.369 
40.390 
38.796 
38.566 

53.110 
44.367 
40.752 
39.114 
38.398 

51.102 
41.715 
39.680 
38.708 
38.506 

54.364 
50.475 
40.899 
39.837 

S2 Tm 

19.896 

21.490 
20.475 
20.034 
19.820 
19.783 

21.456 
20.664 
20.128 
20.014 
19.971 

21.628 
20.423 
20.145 
19.948 
19.898 

22.595 
20.568 
20.151 
19.988 
19.846 

22.403 
20.844 
20.308 
20.001 
19.964 

21.519 
20.643 
20.163 
20.055 
19.893 

22.918 
20.748 
20.236 
19.876 
19.709 

23.608 
21.069 
20.395 
20.361 
19.994 

22.167 
20.397 
20.166 
20.314 
20.064 

22.997 
21.849 
20.678 
20.436 
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